
Gazzane 17 10 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.20:13.225
Tempo gara

1 1:58.912 10:53:59.599

2 1:49.610 10:55:49.209

3 1:50.323 10:57:39.532

4 1:47.581 10:59:27.113

5 1:47.316 11:01:14.429

6 1:47.380 11:03:01.809

7 1:47.605 11:04:49.414

8 1:48.222 11:06:37.636

9 1:49.566 11:08:27.202

10 1:50.204 11:10:17.406

11 1:50.588 11:12:07.994

 Po. 2 - # 885 MASONER A. + 10.256
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.713 10:53:48.967

2 1:50.401 10:55:39.368

3 1:49.694 10:57:29.062

4 1:50.316 10:59:19.378

5 1:50.237 11:01:09.615

6 1:50.999 11:03:00.614

7 1:49.430 11:04:50.044

8 1:51.666 11:06:41.710

9 1:50.765 11:08:32.475

10 1:52.658 11:10:25.133

11 1:53.117 11:12:18.250

 Po. 3 - # 945 FAUSTINI D. + 17.118
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.012 10:53:47.865

2 1:49.506 10:55:37.371

3 1:50.373 10:57:27.744

4 1:50.899 10:59:18.643

5 1:50.487 11:01:09.130

6 1:51.345 11:03:00.475

7 1:53.668 11:04:54.143

8 1:52.044 11:06:46.187

9 1:52.588 11:08:38.775

10 1:52.674 11:10:31.449

11 1:53.663 11:12:25.112

 Po. 4 - # 837 QUADRELLI L. + 21.555
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.600 10:53:50.293

2 1:51.291 10:55:41.584

3 1:51.924 10:57:33.508

4 1:52.235 10:59:25.743

5 1:52.152 11:01:17.895

6 1:52.606 11:03:10.501

7 1:51.546 11:05:02.047

8 1:52.366 11:06:54.413

9 1:52.089 11:08:46.502

10 1:51.629 11:10:38.131

11 1:51.418 11:12:29.549

 Po. 5 - # 666 DAMIAN S. + 21.789
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.031 10:53:54.485

2 1:51.843 10:55:46.328

3 1:50.587 10:57:36.915

4 1:49.714 10:59:26.629

5 1:52.308 11:01:18.937

6 1:52.058 11:03:10.995

7 1:51.912 11:05:02.907

8 1:51.920 11:06:54.827

9 1:52.091 11:08:46.918

10 1:51.623 11:10:38.541

11 1:51.242 11:12:29.783

 Po. 6 - # 602 MARIANI M. + 27.153
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.439 10:53:54.233

2 1:52.775 10:55:47.008

3 1:52.289 10:57:39.297

4 1:52.895 10:59:32.192

5 1:52.118 11:01:24.310

6 1:51.483 11:03:15.793

7 1:50.990 11:05:06.783

8 1:51.117 11:06:57.900

9 1:51.052 11:08:48.952

10 1:51.648 11:10:40.600

11 1:54.547 11:12:35.147

 Po. 7 - # 93 TOSI M. + 33.564
Dif. Primo

1 1:55.184 10:53:55.677

2 1:51.948 10:55:47.625

3 1:53.020 10:57:40.645

4 1:52.436 10:59:33.081

5 1:51.814 11:01:24.895

6 1:51.518 11:03:16.413

7 1:53.317 11:05:09.730

8 1:52.231 11:07:01.961

9 1:52.201 11:08:54.162

10 1:53.260 11:10:47.422

11 1:54.136 11:12:41.558

 Po. 8 - # 828 BONETTI A. + 38.739
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.968 10:53:54.979

2 1:53.117 10:55:48.096

3 1:52.124 10:57:40.220

4 1:52.430 10:59:32.650

5 1:53.879 11:01:26.529

6 1:53.173 11:03:19.702

7 1:53.230 11:05:12.932

8 1:51.442 11:07:04.374

9 1:52.125 11:08:56.499

10 1:55.193 11:10:51.692

11 1:55.041 11:12:46.733

 Po. 9 - # 135 BOTTURI A. + 1:00.148
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.112 10:53:59.166

2 1:53.040 10:55:52.206

3 1:54.050 10:57:46.256

4 1:53.985 10:59:40.241

5 1:54.439 11:01:34.680

6 1:55.577 11:03:30.257

7 1:55.778 11:05:26.035

8 1:55.306 11:07:21.341

9 1:55.387 11:09:16.728

10 1:55.991 11:11:12.719

11 1:55.423 11:13:08.142

 Po. 10 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 1:03.553
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.326 10:54:01.817

2 1:53.982 10:55:55.799

3 1:53.834 10:57:49.633

4 1:54.033 10:59:43.666

5 1:55.687 11:01:39.353

6 1:55.830 11:03:35.183

7 1:55.286 11:05:30.469

8 1:54.704 11:07:25.173

9 1:55.222 11:09:20.395

10 1:54.873 11:11:15.268

11 1:56.279 11:13:11.547

 Po. 11 - # 1 MANZA M. + 1:07.738
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.943 10:54:06.151

2 1:55.676 10:56:01.827

3 1:55.177 10:57:57.004

4 1:54.465 10:59:51.469

5 1:55.235 11:01:46.704

6 1:54.420 11:03:41.124

7 1:54.130 11:05:35.254

8 1:54.226 11:07:29.480

9 1:55.051 11:09:24.531

10 1:55.476 11:11:20.007

11 1:55.725 11:13:15.732

 Po. 12 - # 999 ABRUZZO C. + 1:10.004
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.961 10:53:57.661

2 1:55.740 10:55:53.401

3 1:55.783 10:57:49.184

4 1:56.608 10:59:45.792

5 1:55.033 11:01:40.825

6 1:56.509 11:03:37.334

7 1:56.344 11:05:33.678

8 1:57.818 11:07:31.496

9 1:55.986 11:09:27.482

10 1:55.362 11:11:22.844

11 1:55.154 11:13:17.998

Fastest lap: 1:47.316 
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Gazzane 17 10 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 374 PADERNO D. + 1:11.828
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.529 10:54:06.926

2 1:56.714 10:56:03.640

3 1:55.804 10:57:59.444

4 1:55.134 10:59:54.578

5 1:56.184 11:01:50.762

6 1:54.620 11:03:45.382

7 1:54.942 11:05:40.324

8 1:55.412 11:07:35.736

9 1:54.332 11:09:30.068

10 1:54.736 11:11:24.804

11 1:55.018 11:13:19.822

 Po. 14 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. + 1:13.915
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.500 10:53:53.681

2 1:57.159 10:55:50.840

3 1:57.574 10:57:48.414

4 1:56.422 10:59:44.836

5 1:57.332 11:01:42.168

6 1:56.797 11:03:38.965

7 1:57.219 11:05:36.184

8 1:56.272 11:07:32.456

9 1:55.909 11:09:28.365

10 1:55.524 11:11:23.889

11 1:58.020 11:13:21.909

 Po. 15 - # 196 BONANOMI L.+ 1:17.554
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.205 10:54:09.858

2 1:56.132 10:56:05.990

3 1:55.146 10:58:01.136

4 1:53.930 10:59:55.066

5 1:55.243 11:01:50.309

6 1:56.293 11:03:46.602

7 1:54.968 11:05:41.570

8 1:54.658 11:07:36.228

9 1:55.537 11:09:31.765

10 1:55.884 11:11:27.649

11 1:57.899 11:13:25.548

 Po. 16 - # 68 RUGGERI N. + 1:19.583
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.595 10:54:05.519

2 1:56.675 10:56:02.194

3 1:56.659 10:57:58.853

4 1:55.295 10:59:54.148

5 1:59.283 11:01:53.431

6 1:55.083 11:03:48.514

7 1:55.816 11:05:44.330

8 1:56.842 11:07:41.172

9 1:53.846 11:09:35.018

10 1:56.286 11:11:31.304

11 1:56.273 11:13:27.577

 Po. 17 - # 987 BAREZZANI A.+ 1:21.498
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.762 10:53:56.291

2 1:55.371 10:55:51.662

3 1:55.456 10:57:47.118

4 1:56.479 10:59:43.597

5 1:57.970 11:01:41.567

6 1:58.750 11:03:40.317

7 1:57.713 11:05:38.030

8 1:57.156 11:07:35.186

9 1:57.710 11:09:32.896

10 1:58.366 11:11:31.262

11 1:58.230 11:13:29.492

 Po. 18 - # 304 GENNARI A. + 1:21.792
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.123 10:54:01.485

2 1:56.664 10:55:58.149

3 1:55.163 10:57:53.312

4 1:55.916 10:59:49.228

5 1:55.265 11:01:44.493

6 1:55.916 11:03:40.409

7 1:58.327 11:05:38.736

8 1:56.760 11:07:35.496

9 1:58.279 11:09:33.775

10 1:58.015 11:11:31.790

11 1:57.996 11:13:29.786

 Po. 19 - # 392 DIANO G. + 1:23.760
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.245 10:54:00.090

2 1:56.658 10:55:56.748

3 1:56.434 10:57:53.182

4 1:55.707 10:59:48.889

5 1:55.969 11:01:44.858

6 1:58.000 11:03:42.858

7 1:56.974 11:05:39.832

8 1:58.762 11:07:38.594

9 1:57.791 11:09:36.385

10 1:57.313 11:11:33.698

11 1:58.056 11:13:31.754

 Po. 20 - # 104 CHIODA L. + 1:25.150
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.448 10:54:02.278

2 1:57.483 10:55:59.761

3 1:56.217 10:57:55.978

4 1:56.117 10:59:52.095

5 1:56.939 11:01:49.034

6 1:57.088 11:03:46.122

7 1:57.935 11:05:44.057

8 1:57.873 11:07:41.930

9 1:58.058 11:09:39.988

10 1:57.561 11:11:37.549

11 1:55.595 11:13:33.144

 Po. 21 - # 270 TRIONI M. + 1:25.455
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.255 10:54:03.769

2 1:56.291 10:56:00.060

3 1:56.374 10:57:56.434

4 1:56.023 10:59:52.457

5 1:57.299 11:01:49.756

6 1:57.800 11:03:47.556

7 1:57.359 11:05:44.915

8 1:57.880 11:07:42.795

9 1:58.379 11:09:41.174

10 1:57.048 11:11:38.222

11 1:55.227 11:13:33.449

 Po. 22 - # 810 CONTI D. + 1:28.495
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.522 10:53:58.850

2 1:55.916 10:55:54.766

3 1:56.340 10:57:51.106

4 1:56.719 10:59:47.825

5 1:58.486 11:01:46.311

6 1:58.446 11:03:44.757

7 1:58.822 11:05:43.579

8 1:58.871 11:07:42.450

9 1:58.302 11:09:40.752

10 1:57.836 11:11:38.588

11 1:57.901 11:13:36.489

 Po. 23 - # 414 CRIPPA M. + 1:29.659
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.925 10:54:04.800

2 1:59.038 10:56:03.838

3 1:57.737 10:58:01.575

4 1:56.230 10:59:57.805

5 1:56.118 11:01:53.923

6 1:56.795 11:03:50.718

7 1:56.301 11:05:47.019

8 1:57.385 11:07:44.404

9 1:58.154 11:09:42.558

10 1:57.692 11:11:40.250

11 1:57.403 11:13:37.653

 Po. 24 - # 147 ZIZIOLI A. + 1:30.293
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.453 10:54:03.001

2 1:58.212 10:56:01.213

3 1:56.624 10:57:57.837

4 1:55.895 10:59:53.732

5 1:58.334 11:01:52.066

6 1:57.364 11:03:49.430

7 1:56.900 11:05:46.330

8 1:57.632 11:07:43.962

9 1:58.057 11:09:42.019

10 1:57.621 11:11:39.640

11 1:58.647 11:13:38.287

Fastest lap: 1:47.316 
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Gazzane 17 10 21 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 195 BONANOMI M.+ 1:31.068
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.704 10:54:21.611

2 1:57.162 10:56:18.773

3 1:55.228 10:58:14.001

4 1:56.223 11:00:10.224

5 1:56.002 11:02:06.226

6 1:55.441 11:04:01.667

7 1:54.916 11:05:56.583

8 1:57.020 11:07:53.603

9 1:55.574 11:09:49.177

10 1:55.048 11:11:44.225

11 1:54.837 11:13:39.062

 Po. 26 - # 372 PERETTI K. + 1:39.442
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.050 10:54:05.098

2 1:59.974 10:56:05.072

3 1:59.395 10:58:04.467

4 1:57.464 11:00:01.931

5 1:57.740 11:01:59.671

6 1:58.678 11:03:58.349

7 1:56.865 11:05:55.214

8 1:59.516 11:07:54.730

9 1:57.910 11:09:52.640

10 1:58.639 11:11:51.279

11 1:56.157 11:13:47.436

 Po. 27 - # 676 SANGALLI R. + 1:41.703
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.363 10:54:03.624

2 1:59.160 10:56:02.784

3 1:57.846 10:58:00.630

4 1:59.509 11:00:00.139

5 1:57.675 11:01:57.814

6 1:57.585 11:03:55.399

7 2:00.632 11:05:56.031

8 1:59.577 11:07:55.608

9 1:58.583 11:09:54.191

10 1:57.621 11:11:51.812

11 1:57.885 11:13:49.697

 Po. 28 - # 436 LANETTI A. + 1:47.296
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.284 10:54:06.559

2 1:58.917 10:56:05.476

3 1:57.504 10:58:02.980

4 1:57.983 11:00:00.963

5 1:58.281 11:01:59.244

6 1:57.525 11:03:56.769

7 1:57.385 11:05:54.154

8 1:58.871 11:07:53.025

9 2:02.010 11:09:55.035

10 2:00.600 11:11:55.635

11 1:59.655 11:13:55.290

 Po. 29 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 1:48.938
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.777 10:54:12.408

2 1:58.213 10:56:10.621

3 1:58.808 10:58:09.429

4 1:58.276 11:00:07.705

5 1:57.693 11:02:05.398

6 1:58.585 11:04:03.983

7 1:58.861 11:06:02.844

8 1:58.914 11:08:01.758

9 1:58.786 11:10:00.544

10 1:57.812 11:11:58.356

11 1:58.576 11:13:56.932

 Po. 30 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 1:55.847
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.998 10:54:09.181

2 2:00.775 10:56:09.956

3 1:59.953 10:58:09.909

4 1:59.411 11:00:09.320

5 1:58.223 11:02:07.543

6 1:58.760 11:04:06.303

7 1:59.782 11:06:06.085

8 1:58.792 11:08:04.877

9 1:58.765 11:10:03.642

10 1:59.886 11:12:03.528

11 2:00.313 11:14:03.841

 Po. 31 - # 521 PERETTI M. + 1:59.393
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.407 10:54:09.402

2 1:59.227 10:56:08.629

3 1:58.150 10:58:06.779

4 1:59.532 11:00:06.311

5 1:58.234 11:02:04.545

6 2:00.987 11:04:05.532

7 1:59.696 11:06:05.228

8 1:58.768 11:08:03.996

9 2:00.617 11:10:04.613

10 2:01.048 11:12:05.661

11 2:01.726 11:14:07.387

 Po. 32 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.286 10:54:10.320

2 2:00.861 10:56:11.181

3 1:59.509 10:58:10.690

4 2:00.413 11:00:11.103

5 1:59.436 11:02:10.539

6 1:59.197 11:04:09.736

7 1:59.955 11:06:09.691

8 2:00.023 11:08:09.714

9 1:59.768 11:10:09.482

10 2:01.485 11:12:10.967

 Po. 33 - # 961 FALETTI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.464 10:54:11.164

2 2:01.097 10:56:12.261

3 2:03.443 10:58:15.704

4 2:02.647 11:00:18.351

5 2:03.587 11:02:21.938

6 2:03.548 11:04:25.486

7 2:03.213 11:06:28.699

8 2:02.412 11:08:31.111

9 2:03.658 11:10:34.769

10 2:03.536 11:12:38.305

 Po. 34 - # 600 CORTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.073 10:54:02.541

2 1:58.174 10:56:00.715

3 1:58.839 10:57:59.554

4 2:00.084 10:59:59.638

5 2:01.762 11:02:01.400

6 2:02.087 11:04:03.487

7 2:12.157 11:06:15.644

8 2:09.762 11:08:25.406

9 2:19.072 11:10:44.478

10 2:03.780 11:12:48.258

 Po. 35 - # 120 BALLABIO M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.025 10:54:23.559

2 2:01.418 10:56:24.977

3 2:01.596 10:58:26.573

4 2:01.961 11:00:28.534

5 2:02.399 11:02:30.933

6 2:02.111 11:04:33.044

7 2:02.266 11:06:35.310

8 2:06.207 11:08:41.517

9 2:04.329 11:10:45.846

10 2:03.533 11:12:49.379

 Po. 36 - # 101 CASAZZA A. + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.768 10:54:07.988

2 2:33.130 10:56:41.118

3 2:01.226 10:58:42.344

4 2:04.339 11:00:46.683

5 2:13.031 11:02:59.714

Fastest lap: 1:47.316 
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